
Salad Bar Starts at 11am

Field Greens Mix
Baby spinach
chopped romaine

13 cal
5 cal

10 cal

Carrots
Sliced red onion
sliced bell peppers
sliced mushrooms
cherry tomatoes
broccoli florets
sliced cucumber
sliced olives

26 cal
12 cal

9 cal
8 cal

13 cal
15 cal

8 cal
30 caL

Blueberries
strawberries
mandarin oranges
craisins
Croutons
chow mein noodles

84 cal
27 cal
47 cal

123 cal
30 cal
65 cal

Shredded Cheddar Cheese
Parmesan cheese

110 cal
80 cal

Grilled chicken
breaded chicken
garbanzo beans
whole egg

128 cal
148 cal
120 cal

45 cal

deli tuna salad
egg salad
rotating pasta salad
rotating compound salad

60 cal
220 caL

Thousand island dressing
blue cheese dressing
Balsamic Vinaigrette
Caesar dressing
french dressing
Ranch dressing
italian dressing

140 cal
140 caL

60 cal
90 cal

140 cal
90 cal

140 cal

$0.89/ounce


